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Philadelphia Fruit

Terminal Market
January 16,2002

Report Supplied By USDA
CITRUS FRUITS -CLEMENTINES:

OFFERINGS LIGHT 2.3 kg cits SP
BOAT 36s poor cond .05 -

GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
4/5 buctns BA U.S. One Star Ruby 36s
12.00 FL U.S. One IndianRiver Red 23s
12.00- 27s 12.00-12.5032s 11.00 36s
10.00- 40s 10.00Star Ruby 40s 8.00

-LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctns
CA Shprs IstGrade 95s 21.00140 s 21.00
165 s 24.00 Shprs Choice 95s 15.00 115s
16.00- mostly 17.00 140 s 18.00-
19.00 165 s 23.00 IS kg cntrs SP BOAT
80s fr cond 12.00 90s fr cond 12.00 100s
fr cond 12.00 -LIMES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctns MX 42s
7.00 48s 7.00-8.00 mostly 7.00 54s 7.00
63s 7.00 40 lb ctns MX ISOs 16.00-18.50
mostly 16.00-18.00few 20.00 175 s 16.00-
18.00mostly 18.00few 20.00 200 s 18.00-
20.00 -MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE -

ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Shprs Ist Grade
Navel 56s 16.00-17.00 72s 16.00-19.00
88s 21.00 fir cond 10.00-12.00 16.00 4/5
buctns FL Navel 40s 10.50-11.00 mostly
10.50 48s 10.50-11.00 mostly 10.50 S6s
10.50-11.00mostly 10.50 64s 10.50-11 on

Rogers Community Auction, Inc.
“where buyer and seller get together”

KEN, BILL BAER AUCTIONEERS
One half mile west ofRogers, Ohio on St. Rt. 154

330-227-3233
Tri State Area’s Largest Open Air Market

open every Friday
FREE PARKING • NO ADMISSION FEE

CONSIGNMENT AUCTIONS
Every Friday Furniture & misc 1 p.m.

Produce & Eggs 5 p.m.
Poultry Bam 6 p.m.

FIRST TUESDAYOF EACH MONTH
FARM EQUIPMENT CONSIGNMENTAUCTION

3 p.m. Miscellaneous auction
4 p.m. Garden tractor auction
5 p.m. Firewood
6 p.m. Farm Machinery ''

EVERY Wednesday 1 pan. Hay & Grain Auction I
FAMILY OWNED AND MANAGED SINCE 1955

80s 9.50 100 s 8.50-9.50 Hamlins 100s
10.00 Mid-Season 80s 10.50-11.00 100s
9.00 125 s 8.00 ctns 10 4-lb sks FL Navel
64s 10.00 -TANGELOS: MARKET
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Orlando 64s
11.00 80s 11.00 100 s 9.00 -

TANGERINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Sunburst 100s
18.00-19.00 120 s 16.00-17.00 mostly
16.00 fr cond 14.00 150 s 12.00-14.00
mostly 13.00 180 s 12.00 -TEMPLES:
TOOFEW SALES TO QUOTE

BERRIES -BLUEBERRIES:
MARKET STEADY fits 12 Vi-pt cups
with lids CL med-lge 18.00 -

CRANBERRIES: TOO FEW SALES
TO QUOTE -MISC BERRIES: fits 12
5.6-oz cups with lids MX Blackberries
20.00 -RASPBERRIES; MARKET
LOWER fits 12 Vi-pt bkts with lids CL
Red 24.00-27.00 -STRAWBERRIES:
MARKETLOWER fits 12 1-pt bkts CA
med-lge 31.00 FL med-lge 22.00 pre-
ferred varieties 25.00-27.00 mos 25.00-
26.00MX med-lge 30.00-31.00

MELONS -CANTALOUPS:
MARKET HIGHER Vi ctns CR 9s 13.00
12s 14.50 GU 9s 9.00-11.00 12s 10.00-
12.00 15s 10.00-12.00 -HONEYDEWS:
MARKET GU HIGHER, MX
STEADY. % ctns GU 5s 10.00-12.00 6s
10.00-12.00poor cond 2.00 MX Ss 10.00
fr cond 4.00-5.00 6s 13.00 -MISC

Lazy Susans on hand. Will UPS

MELONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE
WATERMELONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TOQUOTE

NON-CITRUS FRUITS -APPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns trypk WA
WAExFcy Red Delicious S6s 17.00one
label 22.00 64s 17.00one label 24.00 72s
17.00- one label 22.00-23.00 80s
17.00- one label 22.00-23.00 88s
15.00- one label 22.00-23.00 100 s
15.00- some 19.50-20.00 113 s
15.00- mostly 17.00 125 s 17.00-
18.50 mostly 17.00-17.50 Golden Deli-
cious 56s one label 24.00 64s one label
26.00 72s one label 23.00 80s one label
23.00 88s 20.50-21.50 one label 23.00
100 s 18.50 one label 22.00 GrannySmith
88s 21.50-24.50 preferred labels 26.00
100 s 18.50-19.50 Gala 88s 24.50 one
label 27.00few hgr 100 s 20.50-21.50113 s
19.50 125 s 18.50 -APRICOTS: ctns 2 lyr
trypk CL BOAT Modesto 90s fr cond
7.00- Dina 78s 18.00-AVOCADOS:
MARKETSTEADY ctns 2 lyr MX Hass
48s 29.00-30.00 mostly 30.00 -

BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
ctns IMPORT 11.00 fr qual 9.00-10.50
sml 8.00-9.00 petite 14.50 40 lb ctns
bagged IMPORT 11.00 -CHERRIES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 5 kg ctns CL
BOATBing 10row sz 10-12flmbg 20.00-
24.00 Rainier 10row sz 12 flmbg 30.00-

3 Compartment Tobacco Press
Air Powered or Handyman New, in stock $550

$2lO
Lancaster Silo - 717-299-3721

visit our vjebsite: www.teesportmrirket.com

34.00 -FRUITS OTHER: CQ Apple
Pears Yali 18kg ctns 72s 15.00ctns 1lyr
FL Carambola - Star Fruit 20sfew 13.00
25sfew 13.00ctns CA Cactus Pears Red
50s 28.00-GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 18 lb cntrs bgd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless exlge 26.00 Ige
20.00- med-lge 17.00-18.00 mostly
18.00 Flame Seedless exlge 22.00 med-

lge 18.00-20.00 mostly 20.00 med 16.00-
18.00mostly 16.00-17.00White Seedless
Type med-lge 18.00-20.00 med 14.00-
15.00 mostly 15.00occ 16.00Black Seed-

less exlge 26.00-28.00 Ige 22.00-24.00
mostly 22.00 occ 21.00 med-lge 19.00-
20.00 Red Globe med 18.00PE Thomp-
son Seedless exlge 20.00 Ige 18.00 med
16.00 16 lb lugs bgd CL BOAT Thomp-

son Seedless exlge 24.00 Flame Seedless
Ige 26.00 16 lb lugs wrpd CL BOAT
Thompson Seedless exlge 20.00-22.00 -

KIWIFRUIT: ctns 22 lb Ise CA Hay-
ward 27 sz 14.00-15.00 36 sz 14.00-15.00
39sz 10 2 lb flmbg 10.00-12.009 kg cntrs
IT Hayward 85-95 sz 17.00 -

MANGOES: MARKET HT LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY, fits 1 lyr
HT Francis 9s 9.00 PE Kent 9s 9 50
Tommy Atkins 9s 7.50 10s 7.00 some
7.50 -NECTARINES: ctns 2 lyr trypk
CL BOAT May Diamond 56s ord cond
3.00- Spring Bright 44s one label
24.00 48s 15.00-16.00 60s 16.00 -

PAPAYA; MARKET STEADY 10 lb
ctns BR Sunrise 9s 10.00-12.00 JM
Strawberry 7s 9.50 8s 9.50 9s 9.50 10s
9.50 12s 9.50 40 lb ctns FL Green Cook-
ing Type 14.00-15.00 30-35 lb ctns BZ
Maradol 10s 24.00 -PEACHES- ctns 2
lyr trypk CL BOAT Various Yellow
Flesh Varietics 48s 16.50Flavorcrest 40s
one label 22.00 -PEARS: MARKET
STEADY 4/5 buctns wrpd OR U.S. One
D’Anjou 80s 18.00 90s 18.00 WA U.S.
One D’Anjou 70s 18.50-19.50 mostly
19.00 80s 18.50-19.50 mostly 19.00 90s

WANT 4
G7R

ea Pi.9s f|UT
and Bunnies

Highest prices paid
Call 609*687-6800

leave message

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 19,2002-Al3

19.00- 100 s 19.00-20.00 fr cond
14.00 110* 19.00-19.50 135 s 17.00 150s
16.00Bose 70s 22.50 80s 22.50 90s 22.50
100 s 22.50 120 s 17.00 -PERSIMMONS:
ctns 1 lyr IS Sharon 14s 7.5016 s 7.50 18s
7.00- 20s 7.00 -PINEAPPLES:
MARKET STEADY ctns 1 lyr CR
golden ripe Ss 16.00-18.00few 20.00 6s
16.00- few 20.00 7s 16.00-18.00few
20.00 8s 16.00-18.00 HI AIR 6s 14.00
ctns 2 lyr CR 10s 14.00-16.00 14s 14.00-
16.00 -PLANTAINS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 50 lb ctns CB Yellow
17.00 EC Green 17.00 -PLUMS: ctns 2-
lyr CL BOAT Black Amber SOs 20.00
Early Queen 84s poor cond .10 10 kg
ctns CL BOAT Santa Rosa 90 sz 12.00 -

POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS IN-
SUFFICIENT TO QUOTE -PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE

Staunton Weekly
Feeder Cattle Sale

Richmond, Va.
Jan. 14,2002

Report Supplied By USDA
WEEKLY AUCTION for Jan. 11.

FEEDER CATTLE: 615 head. Feeder
heifers and bulls steady. Prices per cwt.
based on in weights.

STEERS: 300 head. Med. and Lge. 1:
200-300 lb 90-109.00; 300-400 lb 90-
104.00; 400-500 lb 90-105.00; 500-600 lb
87-98.00;600-700 lb 83-93.00; 700-800 lb
79-85.00; 800-900 lb 74-79.00; 900-1000
lb few 75.00.

HEIFERS: 280 head. Med. and Lge.l:
300-400 lb 80-95.00; 400-500 lb 80-93.00;
500-600 lb 79-87.00; 600-700 lb 76-83.00;
700-800 lb 70-78.00.

BULLS; 35 head. Med. and Lge. 1:
200-300 lb 95-109.00; 300-400 lb 90-
104.00; 400-500 lb 88-100.00; 500-600 lb
83-93.00;600-700 lb 77-87.00.

Lancaster
Farming's
Classified
Ads Get
Results!

PENNFIELD
DAIRY FEEDS
#75021 -16% FLAKE

$163.39
#75023 - 20% FLAKE

$179.90
#7OlOO - 35% PELLET

$257.47
#75062 - 38% PELLET

$259.39
Prices are week of 01/21/02and

Include 4 ton volume, mid
week/early order, 4% cash

discount paid 10days Prices
are delivered to thefarm within

75 miles from Mt. Joy, PA.

PENNFIELD
GRAIN BANK
Prices may vary by
feed mill location.

$2.58 Bu
Soybeans $4.53 Bu

Barley $2.00 Bu
• Use Gram “Same As Cash”
• Prices Updated Weekly
• Gram Back-Hauling

No Storage Charges When
Applied To Feed Purchases
Yearly Statement of Gram
Transactions Available
CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT

OPEN 24 HOURS

P 1-800-995-0333
pcnnfield feeds

Corn


